
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Rosenburg, TX 10/30/2010 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 15 1st 16
174 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 6.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 16.0 54.0 1
208 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 1.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 11.0 53.0 2
227 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 4.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 12.0 51.0 3
194 Connie Cook - 73 Taylors Shiner - 36 7.0 11.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 2.0 15.0 49.0 4
237 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 2.0 16.0 2.0 16.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 5
274 Lacey  Norris - 1601 BR Littl ediamond - 1051 5.0 13.0 11.0 7.0 2.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 43.0 6
190 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 41.0 7
196 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 11.0 7.0 3.0 15.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 39.0 8
275 Cody Maxwell - 870 Mitzy Mouth - p 3.0 15.0 17.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 13.0 38.0 9
245 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 16.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 6.0 24.0 10
238 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 14.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 21.0 11
223 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 10.0 8.0 14.0 4.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 5.0 20.0 12
257 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - p 13.0 5.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 14.0 3.0 20.0 13
207 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 17.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 8.0 14
226 Stacey  Mc Alexander - 1471 Dixie Snow - 1366 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0
243 Brian Sumrall - 153 Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 #N/A 13.0 4.0 0.0
282 Jalynn Jureczki - 185 Breezy - 626 15.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 SCR 15.0 2.0 0.0

Green Allround



American Stock Horse Association Show

Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 9 2 6 4 3 8 7 1 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 17 208 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.5

2 16 237 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 80.0

3 15 275 Cody Maxwell - 870 Mitzy Mouth - p 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 73.5

4 14 227 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.0

5 13.0 274 Lacey  Norris - 1601 BR Littl ediamond - 1051 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.5

6 12 174 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.5

7 11 194 Connie Cook - 73 Taylors Shiner - 36 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.5

8 10 243 Brian Sumrall - 153 Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 7.5 8.5 8.0 3.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 67.5

9 9 226 Stacey  Mc Alexander - 1471 Dixie Snow - 1366 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 67.0

10 8 223 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 65.5

Green Horse  Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 9 2 6 4 3 8 7 1 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 7 196 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.5

12 6 190 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 64.0

13 5 257 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - p 7.5 8.0 2.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.5 7.0 63.5

14 4 238 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 63.0

15 3 282 Jalynn Jureczki - 185 Breezy - 626 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.0

16 2 245 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 58.5

17 1 207 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 7.5 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 57.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 17 208 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 9.0 79.0

2 16 237 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 8.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 7.5 9.5 6.5 8.5 73.0

3 15 196 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 72.5

4 14 245 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 69.5

5 13 227 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 69.0

6 12 194 Connie Cook - 73 Taylors Shiner - 36 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 68.5

7 11 174 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 68.5

8 10 243 Brian Sumrall - 153 Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 68.0

9 9 226 Stacey  Mc Alexander - 1471 Dixie Snow - 1366 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 67.5

10 8 190 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.5

Green Horse                  
Trail

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur
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10/30/2010 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  
Trail

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur

11 7 274 Lacey  Norris - 1601 BR Littl ediamond - 1051 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.5

12 6 257 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - p 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.5

13 5 207 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 61.5

14 4 223 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 59.0

15 3 238 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.0

16 2 282 Jalynn Jureczki - 185 Breezy - 626 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.5 6.0 53.0

17 1 275 Cody Maxwell - 870 Mitzy Mouth - p 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 50.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

16 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 15 174 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.5

2 14 274 Lacey  Norris - 1601 BR Littl ediamond - 1051 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 38.5

3 13 190 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.5

4 12 227 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 34.0

5 11 194 Connie Cook - 73 Taylors Shiner - 36 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.0

6 10 196 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 32.5

7 9 275 Cody Maxwell - 870 Mitzy Mouth - p 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 32.0

8 8 208 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.5

9 7 226 Stacey  Mc Alexander - 1471 Dixie Snow - 1366 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.5

10 6 257 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - p 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 30.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

16 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 5 237 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 29.0

12 4 238 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 29.0

13 3 223 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 26.0

14 2 245 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.5

15 1 207 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 21.5

SCR #N/A 282 Jalynn Jureczki - 185 Breezy - 626
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 6 1 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 16.0 174 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 8.5 9 8 8 9.5 9 52

2 15.0 194 Connie Cook - 73 Taylors Shiner - 36 8 8 8 8 8 7.5 47.5

3 14.0 190 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5 8 8 8 8.5 9 46.5

4 13.0 275 Cody Maxwell - 870 Mitzy Mouth - p 7.5 8.5 8 7 8 7.5 46.5

5 12.0 227 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7 7 8 7 8 8.5 45.5

6 11.0 208 Thomas Hicks - 7 Blue Rebel Whimp - 5 7.5 8.5 5 5 8 8 42

7 10.0 238 Carrie M Shipps - 412 Bar M Bobs Freckles - 314 7 7 6.5 7.5 6 7.5 41.5

8 9.0 274 Lacey  Norris - 1601 BR Littl ediamond - 1051 6 7 6 7 7 7 40

9 8.0 237 Laurie Shelton - 20 CJ Lights - 1099 7.5 8 5 6 6 7 39.5

10 7.0 196 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 5 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 37

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 6 1 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

11 6.0 245 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 4 5 7 6.5 6 6 34.5

12 5.0 223 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 6 5.5 7 6 5 5 34.5

13 4.0 243 Brian Sumrall - 153 Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 3 3 6 6 7.5 8 33.5

14 3.0 257 Jennifer Weber - 142 The Dream Senorita - p 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 4 32

15 2.0 282 Jalynn Jureczki - 185 Breezy - 626 2 2 5 5 5 6.5 25.5

16 1.0 207 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 4 4 4 5 2 2 21
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